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

penholD fixer upper!
Fully developed bungalow, 

28x26 double garage. 
$179,900

executive 
1539 sq. ft. Duplex
 Quiet Anders close. Fully 

developed and shows super! 
$339,900

fully DevelopeD 
1022 sq. ft. bi-level, 4 

beds, 2 baths, nice sized 
yard, excelent location in 

Blackfalds. $262,900

classy sunnyBrooK home!
Loads of renos. Huge pie 

lot, extra large heated shop. 
Wonderful location! $379,900

just listeD acreage! 
10 acres, 2690 sq. ft. 2 storey 

with 8 beds, 4 baths, triple 
heated garage. $609,900

lovely cozy home
Large lot! Double detached 

garage. $149,900

Central Alberta’s Most Comprehensive 
Guide of Real Estate Listings

List with A Member Of 
the Central Alberta 

Realtors R  Assocation 
and Have Your Home Shown 

to Over 34,000 Households 
in Central Alberta 

(Blackfalds, Innisfail, Lacombe, Penhold, 
Red Deer & Sylvan lake)

HOME
YOUR HOUSE YOUR

Call Jamie at 403-309-5451

network Realty Corp.  403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave  www.networkrealtycorp.ca

 

9 GeorGe CresCent 
Starter or revenue? 1050 sq ft. 

3 +1 bedrooms, 2 baths. 
$269,000

93 Woodland drive, laCombe
Great value in Lacombe! Beautiful 
Fully Finished Home with 26 x 24 

detached garage. $329,000403-357-4639

Pat
Christoph

68 oliver avenue
Cabin or Serviced Lot. Cozy 2 bed, 1 
bath cabin in Gull Lake - 75 x 200 lot. 

$225,000

SOLD
JuSt 

LiSteD



www.yourhouseyourhome.caA4  Friday, April 6, 2018

Planning a big move? To ensure everything goes 
smoothly, avoid making these five common 
mistakes: 

1. Hiring the wrong movers. Make sure to do 
business with a reputable moving company. Avoid 
movers who only provide one phone number, for 
example. 

2. Bringing everything. Moving is the perfect 
opportunity to sort through your belongings and 
get rid of anything unnecessary. You’ll save so 
much time if you don’t have to pack and unpack 
a bunch of things you no longer use. 

3. Using big boxes. This might seem like a 
good idea, but don’t forget that a big box filled 

with pots or books will be heavy and hard to carry 
— a good way to get hurt on moving day.   

4. Forgoing the survival kit. Seeing as you 
most likely won’t have time to unpack everything 
the day you move into your new place, assemble 
a box of handy items you’ll want to keep within 
reach (scissors, screwdriver, notepad, toilet paper, 
cleaning products, bedsheets, etc.). 

5. Being lazy with labels. To avoid having to 
haul boxes from one room to another and back 
again (or opening 22 of them before finding what 
you need), clearly (and accurately!) label each 
box according to its contents and the room it’s 
destined for.

Five common moving 
mistakes to avoid at all costs
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342-7700SERVING RED DEER FOR OVER 40 YEARS
www.rcrrealestate.com

ROYAL CARPET REALTY LTD.

NadiNe

MarchaNd

Brad  
GraNluNd

Broker

Nicole 
dushaNek

JeNNifer 
o'shea

ariel

david

$5,000 cash back to buyers! 
3 bdrm, 1.5 bath townhome, beside 2 
parks, close to middle school & 2 min 
to hwy 11, separate fenced yard & 2 
parking stalls. Bring your pets1 only 
$219,900 call nicole 342-7700.

sylvan 
lake

legal up/down duplex in 
Inglewood with separate utilities. 
Upper 3 bed/2 bath, lower 2 bed/1 
bath. $409,000 call jennifer 
342-7700.

red deer

brand new  3bdrm/3bath 
Unique Elevations 2 storey O/S 
garage & deeper lot. Includes all 
appliances. $411,900 
call jennifer at 342-7700.

legal suite in a large walkout 
bungalow on a huge pie lot with 
attached heated 26 x 26 garage.
$499,900.
call jennifer at 342-7700.

brand new  f u l l y  f in i shed 
4bdrm/3bathroom bilevel. Still time 
to make some choices. Blackfalds 
$324,900 
call nadine 342-7700.

southbrook 3 bdrm/4 bath 
fully finished att’d garage, extensive 
landscaping.  $329,900 
call nadine 342-7700.

reduced

sunnybrook Fully finished half 
duplex bungalow 3 bdrms plus den, 
2 baths and a detached garage. 
$252,400.  call nadine at 
342-7700.

room for a huge garage 
3 bdrm, 2.5 bath 2 storey, bright 
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